1
Product Model 2120
Product Name Single Port RS-232 Terminal Server
Product Manager John Grant Contact Jgrant@patton.com
Who is the customer for this product?
This product is for customers who are looking for an economical solution to bring their traditional RS-232 serial devices onto
the LAN using the flexibility of Ethernet and TCP/IP protocols.  The Model 2120 can be
sold to factories, retail outlets, security companies, and systems integrators.   The

or wide area network. Further, the Model 2120 is connected to the LAN and dial-up modem to provide single port
remote network access.
Ordering Information
Model Description
2120/AM/UI Single Port RS-232 Terminal Server, Asynchronous, DB25 Male, UI Power Supply
2120/AM/48 Single Port RS-232 Terminal Server, Asynchronous, DB25 Male, -48VDC Power Supply
COMING SOON
2120/AF/UI Single Port RS-232 Terminal Server, Asynchronous, DB25 Female, UI Power Supply
2120/AF/48 Single Port RS-232 Terminal Server, Asynchronous, DB25 Female, -48VDC Power Supply
2120/A9M/UI Single Port RS-232 Terminal Server, Asynchronous, DB9 Male, UI Power Supply
2120/A9M/48 Single Port RS-232 Terminal Server, Asynchronous, DB9 Male, -48VDC Power Supply
2120/A9F/UI Single Port RS-232 Terminal Server, Asynchronous, DB9 Female, UI Power Supply
2120/A9F/48 Single Port RS-232 Terminal Server, Asynchronous, DB9 Female, -48VDC Power Supply
GGGGooooCCCCaaaarrrrdddd
3
Optional parts
None, units are shipped complete with: